
RANK RANK RANK
1 TSUIKI Takaaki 18 JPN top 1 28 - 2 35 - 1
2 KIM Dong-Sik 20 KOR top 1 28 - 2 30 2
3 CHO Kyu-Bog 19 KOR 32 + 11 24 - 7 29 3
4 TAKEDA Takuya 17 JPN top 1 24 - 6 28 - 4
5 ITO Hidekazu 8 JPN top 1 28 - 2 27 - 5
6 JOU Chun-Ming 38 TPE 26 + 22 24 - 8 27 - 6
7 MIYABO Yuuichi 9 JPN 32 13 26 - 5 21 7
8 SON Sang-Won 23 KOR top 1 30 1 7 8
9 MOGAKI Keita 10 JPN 38 - 7 18 - 9

10 SAGA Atsushi 12 JPN 33 - 8 18 - 10
10 SAGAWA Fumiyoshi 13 JPN 33 - 8 18 - 10
12 KWEN Yong-Se 22 KOR 32 + 11 18 - 12
13 LOK Chi-wai 7 HKG 26 23 18 - 13
14 SHINOZAKI Yoshinobu 15 JPN top 1 17 + 14
15 SHIRAHIGE Tatsuo 16 JPN 26 23 17 + 15
16 KIM Hee-Jo 21 KOR 33 - 8 17 16
17 CHAO Rongwu 1 CHN 32 - 16 17 17
18 LIM Teck Meng, Philip 32 SIN 32 13 17 - 18
19 WU Yon-Yi 39 TPE 25 25 17 - 19
20 DING Xianghua 3 CHN 32 - 16 16 20
21 CHU Ka-wai 5 HKG 32 - 16 16 - 21
22 ROKUTAN Atsushi 11 JPN 31 19 15.5 22
23 TAN Sze Ping 34 SIN 27 - 21 15 23
24 TAN Leong Wai 25 MAS 25 25 11 24
25 LIU Changzhong 4 CHN 32 13 7 - 25
26 LAI Chi-wai 6 HKG 31 19
27 LOW Kien Seong 24 MAS 24 - 27
27 CHEN Chih-Yung 37 TPE 24 - 27
27 CHAO Tzu-Kai 36 TPE 24 - 27
30 ANWAR Rozihan Bin 30 SIN 23 + 30
30 NGAH Mohd Halil Bin 33 SIN 23 + 30
32 DIAZ Dennis Oliver 41 PHI 23 - 32
33 CHANG Deng-Jung 35 TPE 21 - 33
34 BATSUKH Batkhuu 27 MGL 17 34
35 BATERDENE Sereeter 26 MGL 17 - 35
36 ODSUKH Sukhee 29 MGL 16 - 36
37 OCH Tumur 28 MGL 11 + 37
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RANK RANK RANK
1 GO Mi-Sun 70 KOR top 1 top 1 38 1
2 KIM Hyun-Jung 71 KOR top 1 41 - 2 38 2
3 LIU Hiu-ying 57 HKG top 1 37 4 37 - 3
4 HUANG Bai-Le 80 TPE top 1 40 + 3 36 4
5 MADATE Tomoko 64 JPN top 1 32 - 8 31 + 5
6 NAKAGAI Hoshiko 65 JPN 28 13 35 + 6 22 - 6
7 TAKEZAWA Hiroe 68 JPN top 1 32 - 8 19 7
8 HAMABE Akemi 60 JPN 28 13 36 - 5 19 - 8
9 SAKAKIBARA Yuko 66 JPN 31 12 35 7 12 - 9

10 CHOI Shun-yuk 56 HKG top 1 29 - 10
10 KITTA Sonomi 63 JPN top 1 29 - 10
12 HUANG Liping 51 CHN top 1 28 + 12
12 SHIBUYA Yuka 67 JPN top 1 28 + 12
14 DOYACHI Tomoko 59 JPN 28 - 16 28 + 14
15 ZHANG Qing 54 CHN 28 13 28 - 15
16 YUN Gyong-Im 75 KOR 28 - 16 27 16
17 CHAN Yuk-lan 55 HKG 21 25 27 - 17
18 KIM Young-Hee 72 KOR 27 18 24 18
19 ABDULLAH Khatijah Tay 76 SIN 21 - 26 19 19
20 LEE Jong-Ok 74 KOR 27 18 18 20
21 IKEDA Yoko 62 JPN 32 11 16 21
22 ARCHANA Bangalore Subbarao 82 IND 24 21 16 22
23 KIM Young-Mi 73 KOR 25 + 20 16 - 23
24 LEE Siew Chuen, Jenny 78 SIN 24 21 16 - 24
25 REDDY Hema V. 58 IND 23 23 15 25
26 GOH Tan Leng 77 SIN 22 - 24 15 - 26
27 LO Chun-Mei 81 TPE 20 + 27
27 CHANG Chiu-Mei 79 TPE 20 + 27
29 HASHIMOTO Yukiko 61 JPN 20 29
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A B A B A B A B A B
1 LAI Chi-wai 06 HKG 10.95 11.06 10.33 9.71 11.02 9.52 8.48 9.73 8.43 10.02
2 TAN Leong Wai 25 MAS 11.55 11.53 10.47 10.72 9.79 10.09 9.29 9.52 13.64 8.84
3 NGAH Mohd Halil Bin 33 SIN 12.37 11.41 11.78 11.19 9.61 9.87 10.83 9.54 10.79 9.25
4 CHEN Xiaojie 02 CHN 12.01 12.92 12.46 12.32 11.05 10.96 12.23 8.68 9.09 13.44
5 LOW Kien Seong 24 MAS 14.08 14.13 11.70 12.71 10.63 11.88
6 BATSUKH Batkhuu 27 MGL 12.45 12.71 11.95 13.46 11.81 12.12
7 HASIM Mohd Hatta Bin 31 SIN 13.05 12.52 14.52 13.09 11.41 12.67
8 LIU Changzhong 04 CHN 13.72 14.21 14.45 17.66 13.88 11.61
9 CHAO Tzu-Kai 36 TPE 14.99 16.51 15.16 14.04
10 CHU Ka-wai 05 HKG 16.38 16.42 13.60 16.50
11 CHANG Deng-Jung 35 TPE 18.12 17.14 14.05 16.51
12 CHO Kyu-Bog 19 KOR 14.43 16.27 17.78 12.91
13 OCH Tumur 28 MGL 16.60 15.31 16.31 15.35
14 ANWAR Rozihan Bin 30 SIN 15.14 15.06 17.65 15.84
15 KIM Dong-Sik 20 KOR 14.55 15.50 17.85 16.85
16 CHAO Rongwu 01 CHN 13.98 16.13 18.93 15.80
17 ODSUKH Sukhee 29 MLG 18.60 17.13
18 DIAZ Dennis Oliver 41 PHI 17.48 20.25
19 SHIMABAYASHI Shuuichi 14 JPN 22.10 22.21
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A B A B A B A B
1 KIM Young-Mi 73 KOR 19.70 21.23 19.24 19.65 15.86 17.15 17.07 15.88
2 CHOI Shun-yuk 56 HKG 16.86 18.85 19.38 21.01 16.75 18.28 15.05 18.61
3 ZHANG Qing 54 CHN 20.50 21.31 17.90 18.63 16.38 17.04 19.46 16.79
4 HUANG Bai-Le 80 TPE 24.53 24.50 21.19 21.05 20.11 20.39 20.79 23.00
5 LO Chun-Mei 81 TPE 23.77 22.82 21.65 21.57
6 KIM Young-Hee 72 KOR 24.84 24.94 24.74 22.50
7 HUANG Liping 51 CHN 26.65 25.26 23.81 23.52
8 YUN Gyong-Im 75 KOR 26.59 25.02 24.68 23.34
9 YOKOE Haruko 69 JPN 30.74 27.59
10 GOH Tan Leng 77 SIN 37.62 37.37
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